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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: Y    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: N    Held: N    Aprv: N      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes          Paid Date Range: 10/25/22 to 10/27/22    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
  Vendors: All                            Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First    to Last                    

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

AMAZON01  AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES                                                                                                                                           
 22-00929 10/13/22 SS SELF TAPPING SCREW ASTMT               
   1 420 Stainless Steel Self               41.80  2-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 42792 10/13/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1WCS-7T44-PQG4  N
 
                      Vendor Total:         41.80 
 
ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ                                                                                                                                      
 22-00268 03/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING             B
  15 september ADVERTISING                 861.04  2-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 42793 07/20/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 0004994878      N
  16 2022 tax sale for 2021                 91.32  2-01-20-145-145-201       B COLLECTION OF TAXES-LEGAL ADVERTISING    P 42793 03/11/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 0005434235      N
                                           952.36 
 
                      Vendor Total:        952.36 
 
BEARON01  BEARON MANUFACTURING, LLC                                                                                                                                         
 22-00768 08/17/22 MOORING LINES (2) 25' BLUE 3/8            
   1 MOORING LINES (2) 25' BLUE 3/8        280.00  2-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  3976 08/17/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 07793           N
   2 FREIGHT                                13.00  2-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  3976 08/17/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 07793           N
                                           293.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        293.00 
 
BESAF010  B SAFE, INC                                                                                                                                                       
 22-00032 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR RAD MON                 B
  22 RAD MONITOR 1701 N OCEAN              113.13  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 01/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932671         N
  23 RAD MONITOR MAINT GARAGE              120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 01/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932673         N
  24 RAD MONITOR 6TH & CENTRAL             120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 01/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932674         N
  25 RAD MONITOR 13TH AVE                  120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 01/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932678         N
  26 RAD MONITOR LG HQ                     120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 07/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932672         N
  27 RAD MONITOR 12TH & BARN               120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 10/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932677         N
  29 RAD MONITOR WELL 10                   120.06  2-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10203 10/13/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932675         N
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BESAF010  B SAFE, INC                       Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00032 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR RAD MON       Continued
  30 RAD MONITOR WELL 9                    120.06  2-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10203 10/13/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932676         N
                                           953.55 
 
 22-00353 04/11/22 2022 BLANKET CELL MONITORING             B
   4 CELL MONIT J ST WELL #6               105.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 04/11/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2875265         N
   5 CELL MONIT J ST WELL #6               120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 04/11/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 3039776         N
   6 CELL MONIT 1400 N OCEAN               105.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 04/11/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2875266         N
   7 CELL MONIT 1400 N OCEAN               120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 04/11/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 3039777         N
   8 CELL MONIT DECATUR & OCEAN             96.93  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 10/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932670         N
                                           547.17 
 
 22-00354 04/11/22 2022 BLANKET BURG MON & INSPEC           B
  15 BURG MONIT 1400 N OCEAN AVE           120.06  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 07/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2932679         N
 
 22-00461 05/12/22 SERVICE CALL 4/12 LIFEGD HQ               
   1 SERVICE CALL 4/12 LIFEGD HQ           169.50  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42795 05/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1244576         N
 
 22-00629 07/12/22 22 BLANKET FOR VIDEO MONITOR             B
   2 2ND QTR VIDOE MONITORING               60.00  2-27-55-502-502-264       B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC.                   P  3977 07/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1247059         N
   3 3RD QTR VIDEO MONITORING               75.00  2-27-55-502-502-264       B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC.                   P  3977 07/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2986569         N
                                           135.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,925.28 
 
BETTY010  BETTY & NICK'S BAIT & TACKLE                                                                                                                                      
 22-00943 10/18/22 SENIOR LUNCHEON                           
   1 SENIOR LUNCHEON                       125.00  2-01-20-110-110-264       B MAYOR & COUNCIL-SERVICES, MISC           P 42796 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 10-19-22        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        125.00 
 
CAMPB005  CAMPBELL FOUNDRY CO.                                                                                                                                              
 22-00773 08/18/22 SEWER CASTINGS AND LIDS                   
   1 FLOWSEAL COVER-SEWER 2 NPPH         1,332.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10204 08/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1054184         N
   2 FLOWSEAL COVER-SSP- 2 NPPH            222.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10204 08/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1054184         N
   3 FRAME ONLY 8"                         410.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10204 08/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1054184         N
   4 MHF 4DEEP                             410.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10204 08/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1054184         N



 
October 26, 2022                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 3    
12:02 PM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

CAMPB005  CAMPBELL FOUNDRY CO.              Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00773 08/18/22 SEWER CASTINGS AND LIDS        Continued
   5 RUBBER GASKET                         192.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10204 08/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1055213         N
                                         2,566.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,566.00 
 
CELLC005  CELLCO PARTNERSHIP                                                                                                                                                
 22-00140 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GPS                     B
  31 MONTH;Y GPS SER AUG                   152.00  2-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        P 42797 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 INV28940611     N
  32 GPS 15 SEC AUG                         18.00  2-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        P 42797 10/20/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 INV28940611     N
  33 GPS MONTHLY SER AUG                    57.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42797 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 INV28940611     N
  34 GPS 15 SEC AUG                          6.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42797 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 INV28940611     N
                                           233.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        233.00 
 
CENTR002  CENTRAL JERSEY EQUIPMENT LLC                                                                                                                                      
 22-00847 09/14/22 TRACTOR #19 PARTS                         
   1 Screen                                 67.69  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42798 09/14/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1362020         N
     Tracking Id: 0000000049 VEH# 19 2008 JOHN DEERE 6430 TRACTOR SER#0K511623  
   2 Screen                                 52.14  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42798 09/14/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1362020         N
     Tracking Id: 0000000049 VEH# 19 2008 JOHN DEERE 6430 TRACTOR SER#0K511623  
   3 Sleeve                                 17.26  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42798 09/14/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 11262017        N
     Tracking Id: 0000000049 VEH# 19 2008 JOHN DEERE 6430 TRACTOR SER#0K511623  
   4 Clip                                    5.62  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42798 09/14/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1362017         N
     Tracking Id: 0000000049 VEH# 19 2008 JOHN DEERE 6430 TRACTOR SER#0K511623  
   5 Hydr Quic                             242.10  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42798 09/14/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1362017         N
     Tracking Id: 0000000049 VEH# 19 2008 JOHN DEERE 6430 TRACTOR SER#0K511623  
                                           384.81 
 
                      Vendor Total:        384.81 
 
CITTA010  CITTA,HOLZAPFEL,ZABARSKY                                                                                                                                          
 22-00948 10/20/22 SERVICES RENDERED TO 10/19/22             
   1 SERVICES RENDERED TO 10/19/22       5,471.50  2-01-20-155-155-207       B LEGAL SERVICES-BOROUGH ATTORNEY          P 42799 10/20/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 27762           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,471.50 
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COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC                                                                                                                                             
 22-00913 10/07/22 HP ELITE DESKTOP COMPUTER                 
   1 HP ELITE DESKTOP COMPUTER-FIN         829.90  2-01-20-130-130-238       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQU P 42851 10/07/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 *8*858          N
   2 HP G4 P SERIES LED MONITOR-FIN        159.99  2-01-20-130-130-238       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQU P 42851 10/07/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 *8*858          N
   3 HP ELITE DESKTOP COMPUTER-FIN       1,659.80  2-01-22-195-195-264       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.         P 42851 10/07/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 *8*858          N
   4 SHIPPING                               49.34  2-01-22-195-195-264       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.         P 42851 10/07/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 *8*858          N
                                         2,699.03 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,699.03 
 
CONSE010  CONSELINA HAY & STRAW                                                                                                                                             
 22-00907 10/05/22 FALL DECS-STRAW BALES                     
   1 STRAW BALE                            200.00  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42800 10/05/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 95165           N
   2 DELIVERY                               50.00  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42800 10/05/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 95165           N
                                           250.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        250.00 
 
CONTR010  CONTRACTORS SERVICE                                                                                                                                               
 22-00857 09/15/22 CUT OFF SAW                               
   1 SAW, Cutoff 14" CUTQUIK             1,250.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10205 09/15/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 57141           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,250.00 
 
CORE0020  CORE & MAIN, LP                                                                                                                                                   
 22-00905 10/03/22 2" SERVICE MATERIAL                       
   1 BR2B0684CC200 SAD 6X2CC               180.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10206 10/03/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 R696406         N
   2 2" SOFT COPPER TUBE 40'               880.00  2-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P 10206 10/03/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 R696406         N
                                         1,060.00 
 
 22-00947 10/20/22 ANNUAL METER SOFTWARE FEE                 
   1 SENSUS ANALYTIC ENHANCED YR2        7,120.65  2-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10206 10/20/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 R756357         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      8,180.65 
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CUST0001  CUSTOM BANDAG INC                                                                                                                                                 
 22-00879 09/26/22 PD TAHOE TIRES (STOCK)                    
   1 GDY P265/60R17 EAGLE RS-A 108V      1,057.60  2-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 42801 09/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 110041141       N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,057.60 
 
DELSF010  DEL'S FARM MARKET, INC                                                                                                                                            
 22-00908 10/05/22 FALL DECORATIONS - NTE $350               
   1 Fall Decorations - NTE $350           351.07  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42802 10/05/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 198160          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        351.07 
 
EASTE008  EASTERN AUTO PARTS                                                                                                                                                
 22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS              B
  75 9/02 MISC PARTS                       349.30  2-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 42803 09/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 9IV408392       N
     Tracking Id: 000000168  VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE                         
  76 9/07 MISC PARTS                        10.32  2-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 42803 09/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 9IV408930       N
     Tracking Id: 000000161  #2709 2020 CHEVY TAHOE                             
  77 9/12 MISC PARTS                       183.54  2-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE   P 42803 01/11/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 9IV410064       N
     Tracking Id: 000000161  #2709 2020 CHEVY TAHOE                             
                                           543.16 
 
                      Vendor Total:        543.16 
 
ELIZA005  ELIZABETH BOETTGER                                                                                                                                                
 22-00754 08/12/22 JULY CALL OUTS                            
   1 JULY CALL OUTS                        500.00  2-01-43-490-490-264       B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.          P 42804 08/12/22 10/24/22 10/27/22                 N
 
 22-00883 09/26/22 CALL OUT SERVICE FOR AUGUST               
   1 CALL OUT SERVICE FOR AUGUST           300.00  2-01-43-490-490-264       B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.          P 42804 09/26/22 10/24/22 10/27/22                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        800.00 
 
ENHAN010  ENHANCED WEB SERVICES                                                                                                                                             
 22-00911 10/06/22 INTERIM CFO SIGNATURE SERVICE             
   1 INTERIM CFO SIGNATURE SERVICE          29.95  2-01-20-130-130-264       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-SERVICES, MISC.          P 42805 10/06/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 16944           N
 
                      Vendor Total:         29.95 



 
October 26, 2022                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 6    
12:02 PM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

EXPERT01  EXPERT AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT                                                                                                                                       
 22-00859 09/15/22 DPW VEHICLE LIFT INSPECTION               
   1 Lift Inspection                       225.00  2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      P 42806 09/15/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 7457            N
   2 ALL LITERATURE PACKET                  51.00  2-01-26-315-315-264       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC.      P 42806 09/15/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 7457            N
                                           276.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        276.00 
 
FEDEX010  FEDEX                                                                                                                                                             
 22-00472 05/13/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FEDEX                   B
   6 8/26 SHIP TO DRAEGER INV               69.82  2-01-25-240-240-202       B POLICE-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES       P 42807 05/13/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 7-872-86639     N
 
                      Vendor Total:         69.82 
 
FILEB005  FILE BANK                                                                                                                                                         
 22-00114 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET FOR STORAGE                 B
  12 NOV STORAGE SERVICE                 1,128.99  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42808 06/16/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 0114599         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,128.99 
 
GRANT020  GRANTURK EQUIP CO, INC                                                                                                                                            
 22-00889 09/28/22 TRUCK #16 TAILGATE SENSOR                 
   1 TG AJAR SWITCH                        150.75  2-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 42809 09/28/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 1149379-01      N
     Tracking Id: 000000166  VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK           
 
                      Vendor Total:        150.75 
 
GREAT015  GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS                                                                                                                                      
 22-00065 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH            B
  25 OCT STANDARD LEASE                    190.00  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42810 08/16/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 32561796        N
  26 OCT METER RENTAL                       65.00  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42810 08/16/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 32561796        N
                                           255.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        255.00 
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HICKE005  HICKEY OVERHEAD DOOR                                                                                                                                              
 22-00951 10/21/22 WS GARAGE DOOR REPAIR                     
   1 WS GARAGE DOOR REPAIR               1,422.50  2-09-55-502-502-262       B REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - WATER SEWER    P 10207 10/21/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 4489            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,422.50 
 
HIERI010  HIERING, DUPIGNAC, STANZIONE                                                                                                                                      
 22-00916 10/07/22 DEFENDER SERVICES TO 10/3/22              
   1 DEFENDER SERVICES TO 10/3/22          470.80  2-01-43-495-495-207       B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES           P 42811 10/07/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 55503           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        470.80 
 
HORIZ010  HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ                                                                                                                                     
 22-00003 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DENTAL MPLAN            B
  12 NOV DENTAL PLAN                     2,896.67  2-01-23-220-220-261       B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE              P 42812 09/22/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 300388242       N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,896.67 
 
JACKE005  JACKELYN JASNOWITZ                                                                                                                                                
 22-00969 10/26/22 SECURITY DEPOSIT RETURN 66 I S            
   1 SECURITY DEPOSIT RETURN 66 I S      1,494.94  C-04-22-001-000-110       B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY         P  4394 10/26/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 RES#2022-281    N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,494.94 
 
JCPL0010  JCP & L                                                                                                                                                           
 22-00061 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ELCETRIC                B
 174 1406B N OCEAN TO 10/15                 36.85  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 105044075/10-22 N
 175 METER SHOP J ST TO 10/18               38.52  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 112744246/10-22 N
 176 1406C N OCEAN TO 10/18                 66.71  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 076898251/10-22 N
 177 LF GUARD TO 10/14                       4.09  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 105118416/10-22 N
 178 G1406 BCH HQ 1 TO 10/18               240.06  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 109639474/10-22 N
 179 DELANEY PLAZA TO 10/18                  8.66  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 020409510/10-22 N
 180 1406A N OCEAN TO 10/18                201.09  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 108911155/10-22 N
 181 1311 N OCEAN TO 10/18                   4.09  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 108431634/10-22 N
 182 1406D N OCEAN TO 10/18                119.38  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 075646933/10-22 N
 183 ST LIGHTING TO 10/18                  782.94  2-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 018033256/10-22 N
 184 ST LIGHTING TO 10/18                3,523.90  2-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 018033298/10-22 N
 185 OAL & FLOOD LIGHTS TO 10/18            25.90  2-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 106165713/10-22 N
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JCPL0010  JCP & L                           Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00061 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ELCETRIC      Continued
 186 TRAFFIC LIGHT TO 10/18                 34.73  2-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 114289745/10-22 N
 187 WATER TOWER  12TH AVE TO 10/18          4.09  2-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P 10208 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 113524407/10-22 N
 188 WELL #10 TO 10/18                     112.16  2-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P 10208 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 104798986/10-22 N
 189 MASTER WATER ACCT TO 10/18          7,501.94  2-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P 10208 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 95009850862     N
 190 01 J ST & K ST TO 10/18               293.13  2-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3978 07/11/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 114168295/10-22 N
 191 K ST PEDESTAL TO 10/18                486.00  2-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3978 07/11/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 056402603/10-22 N
 192 I ST PEDESTAL TO 10/18                121.46  2-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3978 07/11/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 103943823/10-22 N
 193 MASTER ELECTRIC TO 10/20            2,620.01  2-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 42814 09/23/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 95009850853     N
                                        16,225.71 
 
                      Vendor Total:     16,225.71 
 
KEYHA005  KEY HARBOR MARINA                                                                                                                                                 
 22-00449 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS & PARTS/R           B
  20 8/05 GAS                              100.90  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42815 08/24/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1814064         N
  21 8/12 GAS                               80.00  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42815 08/24/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1832316         N
  23 08/14 GAS                             112.07  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1836397         N
  24 08/26 GAS                             111.00  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1862605         N
  25 08/26 GAS                              95.00  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1864514         N
  26 09/04 GAS                              95.00  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1890238         N
  27 09/17 GAS                              67.40  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1913759         N
  28 09/17 GAS                              72.10  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1914897         N
  29 09/18 GAS                              50.00  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1916196         N
  30 09/24 GAS                              92.94  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1926160         N
  31 09/24 GAS                              75.00  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 10/12/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 1926968         N
                                           951.41 
 
 22-00801 08/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PARTS & REPAI           B
   4 5/25 MISC PARTS/REPAIRS             1,834.47  G-01-41-595-000-004       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE         P 42815 08/25/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 11753           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,785.88 
 
LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC                                                                                                                                           
 22-00204 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPPLIES           B
  49 10/03 MISC SUPPLIES                     8.79  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 59358           N
  50 10/05 MISC SUPPLIES                     5.97  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 59600           N
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LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC           Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00204 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPPLIES Continued
  51 9/20 MISC SUPPLIES                     27.25  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 56954           N
  52 10/12 MISC SUPPLIES                    14.37  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 61056           N
  53 9/17 NISC SUPPLIES                     36.76  2-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  3979 02/22/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 56303           N
  54 10/17 MISC SUPPLIES                    23.16  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 62009           N
  55 10/17 MISC SUPPLIES                    25.59  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 62049           N
  56 10/18 MISC SUPPLIES                    34.45  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42816 02/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 62110           N
  57 8/02 NISC SUPPLIES                     31.84  2-27-55-502-502-220       B MARINA-MATERIALS                         P  3979 02/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 43840           N
                                           208.18 
 
                      Vendor Total:        208.18 
 
LESTE010  LESTER GLENN AUTO GROUP                                                                                                                                           
 22-00703 07/28/22 repairs to 4500                           
   1 repairs to 4500                     1,482.64  2-01-25-265-265-205       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 42817 07/28/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 CVQS916816      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,482.64 
 
MCCAR005  MCCARTHY TIRE CO OF PHIL INC                                                                                                                                      
 22-00894 09/29/22 LOADER #22 TIRES                          
   1 340/80R18 Alliance 585              3,485.04  2-01-26-315-315-250       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-TIRES                P 42818 09/29/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 19-101006       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HJJRF00874  
 
 22-00934 10/17/22 MOUNT/DISMOUNT BALANCE #22                
   1 TRK CHNG/MNT                          200.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42818 10/17/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 19-101019       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HJJRF00874  
   2 AIR/WATER VALVE                        35.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42818 10/17/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 19-101019       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HJJRF00874  
   3 SCRAP DISPOSAL CHARGE                  36.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42818 10/17/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 19-101019       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HJJRF00874  
   4 BEAD LEAK PREVENTATIVE                 20.00  2-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42818 10/17/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 19-101019       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000147 VEH #22 2013 CATERPILLAR LOADER CAT0906HJJRF00874  
                                           291.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,776.04 
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MRJOH001  UNITED SITE SERVICES                                                                                                                                              
 22-00591 06/30/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PORT-A-POTTY            B
   8 PORT A POTTY SERVICES O ST PG         107.50  2-01-28-370-370-264       B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC.               P 42819 09/19/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 0006586064      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        107.50 
 
NETCA001  NETCARRIER INC.                                                                                                                                                   
 22-00063 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE           B
  11 OCT PHONE SERVICES                    327.11  2-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 42820 05/06/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 808015          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        327.11 
 
NEWJE010  NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO                                                                                                                                         
 22-00080 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS             B
  84 12TH AVE TO 10/18                      51.31  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 360011/10-2022  N
  85 13TH AVE TO 10/18                      52.68  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 360118/10-2022  N
  86 DECATUR AVE TO 10/18                   48.00  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 652118/10-2022  N
  87 DECATUR AVE TO 10/18                   58.39  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 652214/10-72022 N
  88 6TH AV & CENT TO 10/18                154.90  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 808115/10-2022  N
  89 39 J ST TO 10/18                       67.63  2-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 42821 07/26/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 380880/10-2022  N
  90 132TH AVE W TO 10/18                   34.96  2-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P 10209 04/06/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 023015/10-2022  N
  91 1201 BARN AVE TO 10/18                 36.33  2-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P 10209 04/06/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 110749/10-2022  N
  92 1616 LAKE AV TO 10/18                  59.73  2-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P 10209 04/06/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 87101Y/10-2022  N
                                           563.93 
 
                      Vendor Total:        563.93 
 
NJWAT010  NJ WATER ASSOC                                                                                                                                                    
 22-00909 10/05/22 2022 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION              
   1 2022 NJWA CONFERENCE REG JFOX         185.00  2-09-55-502-502-221       B WATER/SEWER-CONF/MEETING/EDUC & TRAINING P 10210 10/05/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 10171           N
   2 2022 NJWA CONFERENCE REG EWOJ         185.00  2-09-55-502-502-221       B WATER/SEWER-CONF/MEETING/EDUC & TRAINING P 10210 10/05/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 10171           N
                                           370.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        370.00 
 
NUTEL001  NU-TEL COMMUNICATIONS OF NJ                                                                                                                                       
 22-00138 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERV              B
   4 3RD QTRSERVICE CONTRACT             2,142.00  2-01-20-100-100-254       B ADMINISTRATION-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMMUNICAT P 42822 05/16/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 20222279        N
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NUTEL001  NU-TEL COMMUNICATIONS OF NJ       Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00138 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERV    Continued
     Tracking Id: 0000000028 LAROC PAVING                                       
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,142.00 
 
OCEAN005  OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES                                                                                                                                     
 22-00222 02/23/22 2022 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHES            B
  13 SEP TRUCK WASHES                      105.00  2-01-42-290-290-209       B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS    P 42823 09/19/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2710315-18      N
  14 SEP WASH PAD WASHES                    30.00  2-01-42-290-290-209       B OCEAN CTY ROAD DEPT-CONTRACTUAL ITEMS    P 42823 09/19/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2710315-18      N
                                           135.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        135.00 
 
OCEAN080  OCEAN COUNTY RECYCLING INC                                                                                                                                        
 22-00258 03/08/22 2022 C&A RECYCL, RBLEND, MULCH           B
   6 7/06 CONCRETE W/ASPHALT OR DIR        201.74  2-01-26-305-305-211       B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE               P 42824 03/08/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 777614          N
   7 7/22 CONCRETE W/ASPHALT OR DIR        228.36  2-01-26-305-305-211       B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE               P 42824 03/08/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 7800511         N
   8 9/20 BULK CONCRETE & REBARB           276.60  2-01-26-305-305-211       B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE               P 42824 10/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 787707          N
   9 9/28 CONCRETE ONLY                    150.75  2-01-26-305-305-211       B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE               P 42824 10/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 088748          N
  10 8/11 CLEAN WOOD                       183.00  2-01-26-305-305-211       B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE               P 42824 10/18/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 782677          N
                                         1,040.45 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,040.45 
 
OCFIR001  O.C. FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE                                                                                                                                        
 22-00878 09/26/22 WELL#8 FIRE MARSHALL INSPECTS             
   1 Well #8 2021 Inspection               125.00  2-01-26-310-310-235       B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP   P 42825 09/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2208012003      N
   2 Well #8 2022 Inspection               125.00  2-01-26-310-310-235       B PUBLIC BLDGS/GRNDS-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP   P 42825 09/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 21072025006     N
                                           250.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        250.00 
 
PERSS005  PERS STATE OF NEW JERSEY                                                                                                                                          
 22-00959 10/24/22 JANUARY LATE TRANSMITTAL                  
   1 JANUARY LATE TRANSMITTAL               39.86  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42852 10/24/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 02-21400        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         39.86 
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PFRSS005  PFRS STATE OF NEW JERSEY                                                                                                                                          
 22-00958 10/24/22 JANUARY LATE TRANSMITTTAL                 
   1 JANUARY LATE TRANSMITTTAL              79.55  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42853 10/24/22 10/26/22 10/27/22 03-55400        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         79.55 
 
POWER015  POWERDMS, INC.                                                                                                                                                    
 22-00880 09/26/22 SERVICES TO 11/15/2023                    
   1 SERVICES TO 11/15/2023                805.00  2-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 42826 09/26/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 Q-146352        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        805.00 
 
PRIME005  PRIMEPOINT LLC                                                                                                                                                    
 22-00100 01/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POAYROLL SERV           B
  11 PAYROLL SERVICE OCTOBER             2,218.75  2-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 42827 08/25/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 537341          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,218.75 
 
RCSOL005  RCSOLUTIONS                                                                                                                                                       
 22-00586 06/29/22 CUS TRUCKER HAT NAVYSTONE                 
   1 CUS TRUCKER HAT NAVYSTONE             560.00  2-01-28-390-390-212       B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS         P 42828 06/29/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2191            N
   2 CUS TRUCKER HAT NAVYGREY              455.00  2-01-28-390-390-212       B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS         P 42828 06/29/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 2191            N
                                         1,015.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,015.00 
 
REMIN001  REMINGTON & VERNICK                                                                                                                                               
 22-00953 10/24/22 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP            
   1 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP        879.75  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T058-8      N
   2 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP        324.00  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T058-9      N
   3 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP      4,022.25  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T059-8      N
   4 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP      3,464.25  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T059-9      N
   5 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP        342.00  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T060-3      N
   6 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP      1,995.00  2-01-20-165-165-208       B ENGINEERING-OTHER PROF,CONSULT&SPEC SVC  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T060-4      N
   8 ENGINEERING SERVICES AUG & SEP        112.00  2-01-20-150-150-208       B ASSESSMENT OF TAXES-OTHER PROF, CONSULT  P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528T062-2      N
                                        11,139.25 
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REMIN001  REMINGTON & VERNICK               Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00954 10/24/22 HMCP WAVE ENERGY DIS AUG & SEP            
   1 HMCP WAVE ENERGY DIS AUG & SEP      3,914.75  G-01-41-716-000-003       B FEMA WAVE ENERGY DISSIPATION             P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U063-50     N
   2 HMCP WAVE ENERGY DIS AUG & SEP        933.00  G-01-41-716-000-003       B FEMA WAVE ENERGY DISSIPATION             P 42829 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U063-51     N
                                         4,847.75 
 
 22-00955 10/24/22 H STREET SERVICES FPR AUG & SE            
   1 H STREET SERVICES FPR AUG & SE      1,794.25  C-04-20-011-000-120       B ORD 2020-11RECONSTRUCT H STREET SEC 20   P  4393 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U076-13     N
   2 H STREET SERVICES FPR AUG & SE      1,457.00  C-04-20-011-000-120       B ORD 2020-11RECONSTRUCT H STREET SEC 20   P  4393 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U076-14     N
   3 G STREET SERVICES FPR AUG & SE      1,779.75  C-04-21-007-000-110       B ORD 07-2021 RECONSTRUCT OF G STREET-CONS P  4393 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U078-14     N
   4 G STREET SERVICES FPR AUG & SE      1,224.00  C-04-21-007-000-110       B ORD 07-2021 RECONSTRUCT OF G STREET-CONS P  4393 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U078-15     N
                                         6,255.00 
 
 22-00956 10/24/22 MARINA SHORELINE STABILIZATION            
   1 MARINA SHORELINE STABILIZATION      1,003.00  M-26-21-004-000-102       B ORD#04-2021 MARINA SHORELINE STAB-SEC 20 P 50345 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U079-18     N
   2 MARINA SHORELINE STABILIZATION      1,465.50  M-26-21-004-000-102       B ORD#04-2021 MARINA SHORELINE STAB-SEC 20 P 50345 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U079-19     N
                                         2,468.50 
 
 22-00957 10/24/22 WELL 110 & PHASE 3 AUG/SEP                
   1 WELL #10 SERVICES FOR AUG             477.00  W-08-16-001-715-002       B ORD#1715/1801 DECOMM #7-#10 TX FA SEC 20 P  4213 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U080-15     N
   2 PHASE 3 W&S INFRAS AUG/SEP          1,189.50  W-08-20-100-010-101       B ORD 20-10 CONST PH IIIA SAN SEWER REPL   P  4213 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U073-35     N
   3 PHASE 3 W&S INFRAS AUG & SEP        5,818.25  W-08-20-100-009-002       B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20  P  4213 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U073-35     N
   4 PHASE 3 W&S INFRAS AUG & SEP        1,175.50  W-08-20-100-010-101       B ORD 20-10 CONST PH IIIA SAN SEWER REPL   P  4213 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U073-36     N
   5 PHASE 3 W&S INFRAS AUG & SEP        2,683.50  W-08-20-100-009-002       B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TR FAC-SEC 20  P  4213 10/24/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 1528U073-36     N
                                        11,343.75 
 
                      Vendor Total:     36,054.25 
 
RIGGI010  RIGGINS, INC                                                                                                                                                      
 22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL & GAS            B
  51 10/04 GASOLINE NO LEAD 3 PG II        529.28  2-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 42830 09/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 75081657        N
  52 10/11 GASOLINE NO LEAD 3 PG II        330.99  2-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 42830 09/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 75082288        N
  53 10/11 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III           1,778.16  2-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 42830 09/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 75081810        N
                                         2,638.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,638.43 
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ROTHS010  ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,                                                                                                                                       
 22-00960 10/25/22 SERVICES FOR SEP                          
   1 SERVICES FOR SEP DESERT PALM        2,416.00  2-01-20-155-155-264       B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13620           N
   2 SERVICES FOR SEP PARK CENTRAL         176.00  2-01-20-155-155-264       B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13623           N
   3 SERVICES FOR SEP PROPERTY ACQ       2,080.00  2-01-20-155-155-264       B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13624           N
   4 SERVICES FOR SEP RICE COUNTERM         96.00  2-01-20-155-155-280       B LEGAL SERV-SPECIAL LITIGATION            P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13625           N
   5 SERVICES FOR SEP GENERAL            6,833.41  2-01-20-155-155-264       B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13621           N
   6 SERVICES FOR SEP GENERAL            3,715.59  2-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13621           N
   7 SERVICES FOR SEP GENERAL/LABOR      6,666.85  2-01-20-155-155-208       B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC       P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13622           N
   8 SERVICES FOR SEP GENERAL/LABOR      9,413.15  2-01-20-155-155-209       B LEGAL SERVICES-OTHER CONTRACTUAL         P 42854 10/25/22 10/25/22 10/27/22 13622           N
                                        31,397.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:     31,397.00 
 
RUDOL001  RUDOLPH,KIM                                                                                                                                                       
 22-00900 09/30/22 DAMAGED RAFT REPLACEMENT                  
   1 DAMAGED RAFT REPLACEMENT              170.55  G-01-41-595-000-005       B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-POLLUTION SOLUTION     P 42831 09/30/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 9-22-22         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        170.55 
 
SALZA005  SAL ZARRILLO MASONRY LLC                                                                                                                                          
 22-00945 10/20/22 CONCRETE INSTALLATION                     
   1 INSTALL EXPANSION JOINTS AND        5,200.00  2-09-55-502-502-264       B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.              P 10211 10/20/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 312             N
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,200.00 
 
SEABO010  SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC                                                                                                                                      
 22-00205 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WELDING SUPPL           B
  10 SEP CYLINDER RENTAL                   120.00  2-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 42832 02/22/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 944149          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        120.00 
 
SHRED015  SHRED IT USA LLC                                                                                                                                                  
 22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC           B
  13 JAN SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT            262.11  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 8000881253      N
  14 FEB SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             75.60  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 8001081790      N
  16 APR SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             85.91  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 80014488611     N
  17 MAY SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             86.26  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 5001686730      N
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SHRED015  SHRED IT USA LLC                  Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC Continued
  18 JUN SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             93.41  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 8001882068      N
  19 JUL SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             94.10  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 8002072976      N
  20 AUG SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT            187.50  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 8002255812      N
  21 SEP SHRED SWERVICES-MUN CT             90.66  2-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 42834 02/03/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 802467590       N
  22 POLICE SERVICES FOR JAN               190.86  2-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 42834 02/03/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 8000881254      N
  23 POLICE SERVICES FOR FEB               190.86  2-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 42834 02/03/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 8001081791      N
  24 POLICE SERVICES FOR MAR               207.72  2-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 42834 02/03/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 8001277703      N
  25 POLICE SERVICES FOR APR               219.11  2-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 42834 02/03/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 8001488612      N
                                         1,784.10 
 
 22-00944 10/19/22 SHRED SERVICES                            
   1 SHRED SERVICES MAY                    219.99  2-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    P 42834 10/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8001686731      N
   2 SHRED SERVICES JUN                    227.87  2-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    P 42834 10/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8001882069      N
   3 SHRED SERVICES JUL                    229.63  2-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    P 42834 10/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8002072977      N
   4 SHRED SERVICES AUG                    457.52  2-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    P 42834 10/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8002265813      N
   5 SHRED SERVICES SEP                    220.87  2-01-25-240-240-208       B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS    P 42834 10/19/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8002467591      N
                                         1,355.88 
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,139.98 
 
SPECT001  SPECTROTEL                                                                                                                                                        
 22-00062 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONES                  B
  11 OCT PHONE SERVICES                    706.66  2-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 42835 09/06/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 11150062        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        706.66 
 
STAND010  STANDARD INSURANCE CO                                                                                                                                             
 22-00101 01/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ST, LT & LIFE           B
  11 OCT ST, LT & LIFE                   2,312.48  2-01-23-211-211-260       B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE    P 42836 08/19/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 OCT/2022        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,312.48 
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STATE010  STATE OF NEW JERSEY PWT                                                                                                                                           
 22-00923 10/12/22 3RD QTR PUB WATER SYSTEM TAX              
   1 PUBLIC COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM         367.84  2-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P 10212 10/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22                 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        367.84 
 
STEWA001  STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/                                                                                                                                     
 22-00201 02/16/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PRINTER SERV            B
  11 OCT/22 PRINTER SERV & TONOR           751.29  2-01-20-100-100-206       B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP   P 42837 08/16/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 IN1452721       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        751.29 
 
TEAML005  TEAM LIFE, INC                                                                                                                                                    
 22-00509 05/27/22 AED  POWERHEART                           
   1 AED  POWERHEART                     4,785.00  2-01-25-265-265-235       B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT      P 42838 05/27/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38073           N
   2 ADULT AED  POWERHEART PADS            177.00  2-01-25-265-265-235       B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT      P 42838 05/27/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38073           N
   3 PEDI AED  POWERHEART PADS             264.00  2-01-25-265-265-235       B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT      P 42838 05/27/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38073           N
   4 AED CASE                              675.00  2-01-25-265-265-235       B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT      P 42838 05/27/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38073           N
                                         5,901.00 
 
 22-00531 06/09/22 AED POWERHEART                            
   1 AED POWERHEART                      3,190.00  2-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 42838 06/09/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38071           N
   2 ADULT AED POWERHEART PADS             118.00  2-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 42838 06/09/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38071           N
   3 PEDI AED POWERHEART PADS              176.00  2-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 42838 06/09/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38071           N
   4 AED POWERHEART CASE                   450.00  2-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 42838 06/09/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 38071           N
                                         3,934.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      9,835.00 
 
THEST020  THE STAR LEDGER                                                                                                                                                   
 22-00060 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING             B
  19 9/29 CLOSED MEETING 1:30              136.80  2-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 42839 09/06/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 00015453557     N
  20 9/29 CLOSED MEETING 10/06 1PM         135.63  2-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 42839 09/06/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 00010453558     N
                                           272.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:        272.43 
 



 
October 26, 2022                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 17   
12:02 PM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

TREAS135  TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY                                                                                                                                    
 22-00914 10/07/22 3RD QTR STATE TRAINING FEE                
   1 3RD QTR STATE TRAINING FEE          1,413.00  2-01-22-195-195-227       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-LICENSES & FEES & DUES  P 42840 10/07/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 3RD QTR 2022    N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,413.00 
 
TREAS140  TREAS STATE OF NEW JERSEY-DLPS                                                                                                                                    
 22-00921 10/11/22 education/training                        
   1 Methods of Instruction course          75.00  2-01-25-240-240-221       B POLICE-CONFERENCE, CEU'S,  MILEAGE       P 42841 10/11/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 MOI-1-22-SP     N
 
                      Vendor Total:         75.00 
 
TRUGR001  TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP                                                                                                                                      
 22-00400 04/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR FERT & WEED C           B
   8 SEP FERT & WEED SERVICE             1,928.85  2-01-26-310-310-210       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES   P 42842 05/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 166895201       N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,928.85 
 
UNITE002  UNITED HEALTHCARE INS COMPANY                                                                                                                                     
 22-00002 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR VISION PLAN             B
  12 NOV VISION PLAN                       612.87  2-01-23-220-220-261       B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE              P 42843 08/19/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 734844711496    N
 
                      Vendor Total:        612.87 
 
VANWI005  VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.                                                                                                                                      
 22-00020 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET VEHICLE SUPPLIES            B
  20 10/13 MISC PARTS                      447.92  2-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 42844 09/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 559202          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY                         
 
                      Vendor Total:        447.92 
 
VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR                                                                                                                                         
 22-00064 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADDED CELL PH           B
  11 OCT CELL PHONE SERVICE                902.86  2-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 42845 05/12/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 9917189383      N
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VERIZ001  VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR         Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00175 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POLCE WIFI              B
  10 OCT/2022 POLCE WIFI                   728.16  2-01-25-240-240-254       B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES       P 42845 09/06/22 10/20/22 10/27/22 9916895459      N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,631.02 
 
VERIZ010  VERIZON                                                                                                                                                           
 22-00147 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE           B
  20 oct PHONE SERVICE 8000                230.33  2-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 42846 08/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8000/10-2022    N
  21 oct PHONE SERVICE 8001                469.20  2-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 42846 08/22/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 8001/10-2022    N
                                           699.53 
 
                      Vendor Total:        699.53 
 
WBMAS001  WB MASON CO., INC                                                                                                                                                 
 22-00888 09/27/22 office supplies                           
   1 OFFICE SUPPLIES                       387.95  2-01-22-195-195-216       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES         P 42847 09/27/22 10/24/22 10/27/22 233107586       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        387.95 
 
WESTM001  WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC                                                                                                                                          
 22-00452 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PARTS                   B
  14 7/05 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES              242.99  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42848 07/15/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 002609          N
  15 7/15 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES               77.06  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42848 07/15/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 003364          N
  16 8/01 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES                5.69  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42848 07/15/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 004487          N
  17 8/16 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES               51.56  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42848 07/15/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 005446          N
  18 8/31 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES               38.41  G-01-41-595-000-006       B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR         P 42848 07/15/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 006293          N
                                           415.71 
 
                      Vendor Total:        415.71 
 
WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                                                                                                                                                  
 22-00872 09/21/22 DPW/Mech Supplies                         
   1 Radial Inserts/String Repair4"         26.42  2-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 42849 09/21/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 9453214695      N
   2 Tire Repair Cement 8oz                 20.06  2-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 42849 09/21/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 9453214695      N
   3 Cable Tie 15"                         175.98  2-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 42849 09/21/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 9453214695      N
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WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                  Continued                                                                                                                       
 22-00872 09/21/22 DPW/Mech Supplies              Continued
   4 Goldline Bungee Strap 15"              24.00  2-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 42849 09/21/22 10/19/22 10/27/22 9453214695      N
                                           246.46 
 
 22-00904 10/03/22 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES                       
   1 Wire Rope Sleeve 3/16 25PK             49.36  2-01-26-305-305-220       B RECYCLING-MATERIALS                      P 42849 10/03/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 9465497346      N
   2 Mouse Trap Safe Release                66.28  2-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              P 42849 10/03/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 9465497346      N
   3 MICRELL Hand Soap 4PK                 164.98  2-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 42849 10/03/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 9465497346      N
   4 Clorox Toilet Bowl Cleaner            163.65  2-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 42849 10/03/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 9465497346      N
                                           444.27 
 
                      Vendor Total:        690.73 
 
XEROX001  XEROX CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                 
 22-00939 10/18/22 copier leases & overages                  
   1 LEASE & OVERAGE 1701 SEP              259.54  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017309075       N
   2 LEASE & OVERAGE 1701 SEP              188.07  2-01-20-100-100-264       B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.           P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017309074       N
   3 LEASE & OVERAGE PD SEP                142.15  2-01-25-240-240-219       B POLICE-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES        P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017192361       N
   4 LEASE & OVERAGE MUN CT SEP            188.07  2-01-43-490-490-219       B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES    P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017309076       N
   5 LEASE & OVERAGE DPW SEP               188.07  2-01-26-300-300-219       B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES  P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017309078       N
   6 LEASE & OVERAGE CODE SEP              188.07  2-01-26-300-300-219       B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES  P 42850 10/18/22 10/21/22 10/27/22 017309077       N
                                         1,153.97 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,153.97 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     85  Total P.O. Line Items:    237  Total List Amount:     171,314.74   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   2-01          112,789.15             0.00             0.00       112,789.15                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          2-09           27,346.32             0.00             0.00        27,346.32                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       2-27            1,397.19             0.00             0.00         1,397.19                                                           
                           Year Total:              141,532.66             0.00             0.00       141,532.66                                                           
 
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND                  C-04            7,749.94             0.00             0.00         7,749.94                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01            8,219.89             0.00             0.00         8,219.89                                                           
 
MARINA CAPITAL FUND                   M-26            2,468.50             0.00             0.00         2,468.50                                                           
 
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND              W-08           11,343.75             0.00             0.00        11,343.75                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              171,314.74             0.00             0.00       171,314.74                                                           


